DISINFECTION
AQUA POOLS
INDEX
01 AQUA SALT
02 COMMERCIAL SALT CHLORIINATOR
03 “QUANTUM”
04 PRO POOL
05 HR UVC STERILISER

385x150x140 mm
CODE
MODEL
MAX. POOL
DIMENSION
CHLORINE
PRODUCTION
RECOMMENDED
SALT LEVEL
MAX SALT
LEVEL
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
m3 g/h g/lt g/lt kg m3
ADCELSPA SPA Up to 5 Up to 0.8 3.5 - 4.5 8 1 1.9 0.008
ADCEL050 50 Up to 50* Up to 10 3.5 - 4.5 8 1 1.9 0.008
ADCEL100 100 Up to 100* Up to 20 3.5 - 4.5 8 1 1.9 0.008
ADCEL150 150 Up to 150* Up to 30 3.5 - 4.5 8 1 1.9 0.008
ADCEL200 200 Up to 200* Up to 40 3.5 - 4.5 8 1 1.9 0.008
* The installer is in charge for the correct sizing of Chlorine capability that has to respect the country legislation.
For intense use check Master-Slave option
** If the production of 40g/h is not enough for your application you can evaluate the NEW Master/Slave configuration
1

• Sealed, internally cooled power supply
• Skid mounted design (Ip44)
• Salinity 4000ppm – 35000ppm / sea water
• Warranty – 3 years
MODEL
CHLORINE
POWER
CONSUMPTION
MINIMUM
WATER FLOW PIPE
DN
DIMENSION
PACKING
WEIGHT VOLUME
Grams/Hours kW Liters/Minute L x W x H (cm) kg m3
SRC-100 100 0.58 150 50 92 x 78 x 113 1 140
SRC-150 150 0.87 150 50 92 x 78 x 113 1 160
SRC-200 200 1.16 150 50 100 x 97 x 112 1 190
SRC-300 300 1.74 150 50 100 x 97 x 112 1 200
SRC-400 400 2.32 150 50 101 x 102 x 123 1 210
SRC-500 500 2.9 150 50 101 x 102 x 123 1 220
SRC-625 625 3.63 150 50 101 x 102 x 123 1 200
SRC-800 800 4.64 480 100 160 x 65 x 159 1 350
SRC-1000 1000 5.8 390 80 140 x 100 x 159 1 400
SRC-1250 1250 7.25 390 80 140 x 100 x 159 1 420
SRC-1500 1500 8.7 390 80 140 x 100 x 159 1 450
SRC-2000 2000 11.6 720 125 170 x 118 x 159 1 650
SRC-2500 2500 14.5 720 125 170 x 118 x 159 1 700
SRC-3000 3000 17.4 720 125 170 x 118 x 159 1 750
DISINFECTION
03 “QUANTUM”
FEATURES:
• Combined Photocatalytic & Hydroxyl Radical

* Maximum flow 30 m3/h
** Maximum flow 50 m3/h
CODE
UV-C LAMP POWER
CONSUMPTION
REACTOR
Ø
REACTOR
LENGTH REACTOR
SHAPE
CONNECTION
PACK-
ING
WEIGHT VOLUME
W mm mm kg m3
AQUA PRO UV-75-114 75 114 850 U 2” male thread 1
AQUA PRO UV-140-114 140 114 850 U 2” male thread 1
AQUA PRO UV-420-168 3 x 140 168 850 U 3” male thread 1
AQUA PRO UV-200-154 200 154 1100 U 90 mm DN85 flange 1
AQUA PRO UV-400-204 2 x 200 204 1100 U 110 mm DN100 flange 1
AQUA PRO UV-600-219 3 x 200 219 1100 U 140 mm DN125 flange 1
DISINFECTION
SMART PIN TECHNOLOGY
The VGE Pro UV-C Purifiers are equipped with the
unique Smart Pin Technology (SPT).

• Easy maintenance -weekly check of PH and copper
residual only
• 2 yearslimited warranty on electronics and
oxygen plates
• Only consumable are: copper Ionization
Electrodes-Life span of 12-24 months on
average use.
• Free smart phone app detailing installation /
maintenance and problem solving guide
• App featuring one touch service contact.
CODE
POWER
CAPACITY FLOW RATE MAX PRESSURE CONSUMPTION WEIGHT VOLUME
m3 m3/h (Bar) A kg m3
MK-75 220V 75 20 8 2.5 7 0.05
MK-150 220V 150 40 8 2.5 10 0.06
MK-250 220V 250 60 8 7 35 0.16
MK-500 220V 500 120 8 14 70 0.16
MK-750 220V 750 160 8 21 105 0.16
MK-1000 220V 1000 240 8 28 140 0.16
Digital Controller
MK7/CF1-75
FOR POOLS UP TO 75000 L
63 mm electrodes chamber with 1 set